
Name of the corporate debtor: ANV Techfab Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 04/08/22

List of creditors as on: 04/10/24

(Amount in ₹)

Department Governement Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Employee State Insurance Corporation Government of Maharashtra 25/09/24        81,21,757       81,21,757 Employee State Insurance Contribution No 0 None None                    -                      -   

2 Goods and Services Tax Departmet Government of Maharashtra 01/10/24        43,75,769       43,75,769 Dues as per CST Act and VAT Act No 0 None None                    -                      -   

2 1,24,97,526   1,24,97,526  -                -                

Sl. No. Details of claim received Details of claims admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any Mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Details of Claimant

Annexure-7

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted


